6:30

6:32

6:35

6:40

7:30

Castleton Planning Commission Meeting
Tuesday, July 25, 2023 at 6:30 PM
At the Fire Station meeting room or Via Zoom

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89208691567
Meeting ID: 892 0869 1567
Phone 929 205 6099

Agenda

Approve Agenda:

Approve Minutes: Meeting minutes dated July 11, 2023

Public Comments

Business- New and Old

Adjourn


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89208691567

