Castleton Planning Commission Meeting

Tuesday, July 25, 2023 at 6:30 PM At the Fire Station meeting room or Via Zoom

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89208691567
Meeting ID: 892 0869 1567
Phone 929 205 6099

<u>Agenda</u>

6:30	Approve Agenda:
6:32	Approve Minutes: Meeting minutes dated July 11, 2023
6:35	Public Comments
6:40	Business- New and Old
7:30	Adjourn